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INFORMATION 

Enq. from Vic.-Malaya 
Vic.adv.a/n back in Australia 
Emn. from Vic."Wounded enemy aircraft 14A/42 evacuated hos 
ital Sumatra - we have cabled geneva" 

DATE 

28.2.42. 
14-3-42 
11-3-42 
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B.3. Vic. 
INDEX No.  14151 	CASUALTY 	 LOCATED 	 DIV. ENQ. 	  

JENNER 	 W.J.  SURNAME   OTHER NAMES 

RANK 	 4/Cpl. REG. NoVX50997 uNrE•Seot.4 Res.MT Co.  POW No 
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